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GLEATON'S

Upscale Downsizing Estate Salein DUNWOODY - In-Home Estate Sale and
Online Auction

Auction Opens. Tue, Oct 6 12:00am ET

Lot

4000
4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
4006
4007
4008

4009
4010
4011
4011B
4012
4050
4051

4052
4053
4054
4055

4056
4057A
40578
4058
4059
4060
4100A

4100B

Title

Victorian Mahogany Wood Chest of Drawers
Hand Painted Chinoiserie Wall Mirror

Low Pile Hand Woven Persian Style Rug

Low Pile Hand Woven Southwestern Print Rug
Botanical Illustration of Violet Plant

Botanical Illustration of Chrysanthemum Plant
Painting of a Parisian Street Scene

Original Flower Still Life Painting by H. Jonas

Ixia Filiformis, Ixia Patens Ixia Filiforme by
Artokoloro

Whirlpool Top Load Washer

Centennial Maytag Front Load Dryer
Antigue Large Porcelain Ornamented Urn
Antique Porcelain and Brass Fruit Bow!
Reed and Burton Tilting Water Pitcher
Rolling Regency Style Dining Table

Mahogany Ball and Claw Dining Chairs with
L eather Seats

Burl Wood Serpentine Sideboard
Collection of Indian Brass Candleholders
Large Chinoiserie Porcelain Fishbowl Planter

Vintage Warranted Triple Plate Aurora S.P.
MFG 1815 Silver Plate Decor Basket

Antique large Lunt Silverplate
Antique Warwick Meat Platter (A)
Antique Warwick Meat Platter (B)
Antique Willow Pattern Meat Platter
Mediterranean Faux Fern Arrangement
Venice Street Scene by Redcel

Rustic Light Wood Factory Distressed Dining
Table

Wood and Wicker Factory Distressed Dining
Chairs

V4

Auction Closes: Sun, Oct 18 8:00pm ET

Lot

4101A
4101B
4101C
4102
4103
4104
4105
4106
4107
4108
4109
4110
4111
4112
4114
4115
4116
4117
4118
4119
4120
4121
4122
4123
4124
4126
4200
4201A
4201B

4202

Title

Italian Wooden Bar Chair with Wicker Seat
Italian Wooden Bar Chair with Wicker Seat
Italian Wooden Bar Chair with Wicker Seat
Porcelain Chinoiserie Dog Table Lamp
Baking Accessories

Foliage Etched Salad Bowls

Ceramic Mixing Bowls

Nutri Bullet Balance

Assortment of Kitchen Knives

Tortoise Shell Chalices

Christmas Chalices

Vegetable Wall Art

Wired Cage Standing Bottle Holder
Decorative Mounted Chinoiserie Platter
Pair of Chinoiserie - Style Vases

Sunflower Still Life Painting

House Parts Pig Holding Sign

Tin Hard Painted Serving Bowl

Stone Reclining Laughing Pig

Pair of Harvin Leaf Pot Holder

Set of 3 Pot Holders

Chinese Porcelain Decorative Plate

Small Chinoiserie Porcelain Urn

Glass Large Candleholders

Cow Iron Wall Mounted Bell

Luigi Plaid Briefcase

Restoration Hardware Deep Set Modern Couch
Tufted Upholstered Armed Wingback Chair

Tufted Upholstered Armed Wingback Chair
with Blue Decorative Pillow

Extralarge Warm Toned South Western Floral
Patterned Rug



Lot

4203
4204
4205
4206
4207
4208
4209
4211
4214
4215
4216
4217
4218
4219
4221

4222
4300

4301

4302
4303
4304
4305
4306A

4306B

4307

4308
4309
4310
4311
4312
4313
4314
4315
4316
4317
4318
4319
4320

Title

Upholstered Bobbin Stool

Antique Inlayed Side Table

Baluster Base Entry Table

Antique Baluster Base Side Table
Berman Slender Table Lamp

Acanthus Display Shelf

Wall Mounted Moss Bouquets
Farmhouse Carved Wooden Wall Decor
Pair of Chinoiseries Styled Prints

Round Chinoiserie Porcelain Table Lamp
Spherical Chinoiserie Porcelain Vase
Colored Fruit Etched Crystal Cordia Glasses
Chinese Flat Top Spouted Round Vase
Flower Edge Chinese Bottle Neck Vase

Neiman Marcus 95th Anniversary Limited
Edition Plates

Velvetine Lined Faberge Egg Glass Purse

Restoration Hardware Deep Set Modern Couch
(B)

Antique Inlayed Coffee Table with Hand
Carved Chevron Detailing On Legs

Antique Chest of Drawers with Brass Pulls
Extra Large Potted Foliage

"Jester on Horseback" by Pablo Picasso
Outdoor Cafe Scene by Lee Avery Catts

Commissioned Portrait of a Brunette Boy by
June T. Dever (1994)

Commissioned Portrait of a Blond Boy by June
T. Dever (1994)

Swift Nighthawk 7 x 50 Model No.788
Binoculars

Pair of Ceramic Artichokes

Stone Bust Signed by FED

Artichoke Finial

"Playmates" by Miro Musalin

1953 Coca-Cola Christmas Playing Cards
Tabletop Iron Eiffel Tower Sculpture
English Oversized Pottery Vases

Hand Woven Small Indian Area Rug
Stone Bunny and L ettuce Bowl

Fleur Delis Stone Sculpture

19504€™s Sterling Shoe Mold
Reading Monkey In Fez Hat Bookends
Tuscan Style Small Wooden Chest
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Lot

4321
4322
4323
4324
4325
4326
4327
4328
4329
4330
4331
4332
4333
4334

4335

4400

4401

4402
4403

4404B
4405

4406A
4406B
4407A

4407B

4408
4409
4410
4411
4412
4413
4414
4415
4416
4417

4418
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Title

Acanthus Wall Shelf

Pottery Reclining Frog

Small Stone Outdoor Grecian Flower Pot
Framhouse Cast Iron Bird

Hollow Brass Standing Frog

Takakashi Porcelain Picture Frame

L attice Stone Table Top Potted Faux Plant
Iron Multi Pedestal Candle Holder
Antigue Chinese Porcelain Crown Neck
Medium Sized Porcelain Chinoiserie Canister
Seymour China Blue Fine Porcelain Vase
English Minton Delft Pattern Flow Plate
Iron Stone 19th Century Decorative Plate

19204€™s Vintage Man&€™s Bowler Hat United Hatter
of North America

Decorative Monogrammed Moss Urn (Hen
Feathers)

Copper King Bed Frame with Sleep Number
Bed

Dark Cherry 2 Piece Clothing Armoire/
Entertainment Center

Burl Cherrywood Venetion Style Dresser

Antique American Walnut Chest of Drawers
With Mirror

Cherry Credenza With Pull-Out Desk (B)
Heritage Camelback Upholstered Sofa
Cherry Two-Tired Nightstand

Cherry Two-Tiered Night Stand (B)

Chinese Hand Painted Procelain Vase Style
Lamp

Chinese Hand Painted Porcelain Vase Style
Lamp

Oversized Print Delft Porcelain Table Lamp
Spring Time Floral Porcelain Urn Table Lamp
Mediteranin Porcelain Round Table Lamp
Chinese Hand Painted Porcelain Canister
Porcelain Delkt Bunny Piggy Bank
Mediteranin Wooden Wall Hangings

&€ &€™ A Difficult Bunker&€e Print

Mens Accessories Lot

Alexander Wang Cashmere Skull Cap

Oversized Handpainted Chinese Pottery Round
Necked Vase

Oversized Handpainted Chinese Porcelain
Round Vase



Lot

4419
4420
4421
4422
4423
4424
4425
4426
4427
4428
4429
4431
4500
4501
4502
4504A
45048
4504C
4504D
4504E
4506
4507
4508
4509
4510
4511
4512
4600
4601
4602

4603
4700
4701

4702
4702B
4703

4704
4705
4706
4707
4708

Title

Floor Pillar Venetian Style Candle Holders
Decorative Name Plates of European Capitals
Grecian Frieze Wall Decor

Front Opening Door Mounted Iron Mailbox
SJO and Runsa Prints

Collection of Iron Wall Hangings
Farmhouse Rustic Tin Star Wall Hanging
Parisienne Framed Wall Art

Pair of Step Stools (2)

Venetian Acanthus Wooden Jewelry Box
&€oBrave Heartedéa€s by Spicher

Winter Scarves

Indiana Desk Company L Shaped Bureau
Wicker Standing Basket

Colonial Style Outdoor Wooden Bench

Golf Club Lot A

Golf Club Lot B

Golf Club Lot C

Golf Club Lot D

Golf Club Lot E

Radio Flyer Wagon

John Reuter Jr. Original Bullseye Putter
Player Piano

Bike Trailor Hitch

Oversized Chinoiserie Long Neck Table Lamp
Scotts Turf Builder Fertilizer Spreader
Scotts Turf Builder Mini Broadcast Spreader
Turted Wingback Up Holstered Queen Size Bed
Plaid Upholstered Couch

Antique Burl Wood Dresser With Ballaster
Detailing

8 Point Buck Antlers

Alexander Julian Queen Size Poster Bed

Antique Rolling Burl Wood Mahogany Chest
Of Drawers

Lazy Lawyer Corp. Large Slant Top Desk
Walnut Backless Stool With Wicker Seat

Davis Furniture Company French Provincial
Oversized Night Stand

Excalibur and Fabrica Bermejo Toledo Swords
Grecian Gourd Table Lamp

Glazed Pottery Hollow Table Lamp

Pigaile Sombrero

Socia Bunnies By Unknown Artist
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Lot

4709
4710
4800

4803

4804
4805
4806

4807
4808
4809

4810
4900
4901A
4901B
4902
4903
4904

4905
4906

4907
4908
4909
4910
4911
4912
4913
4914
4915
4916

4917
4918
4919
4920
4922A

4922B
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Title

Leather Arm Chair
Meade Full Size Standing Telescope NG-70sm

American Mahogany Carved Poster Bed with
Urn Finials

Brown University Nichols and Stone Windsor
Back Wooden Rocking Chair

Henry Link Wicker Narrow Chest of Drawers
South Western Native Floral Patterned Rug

Antique Map of The World 1594 Graphic Art
on Canvas

[llustration of Colonial Hunters
&€Eod_andscapeé€s (1980) by S.Ingram

Costumes Ecclesiastiques Civils Et Militaires
De Rome by Levilly, Phileard Salvator

Neoclassical Oversized Table Lamp

Antigue Burl Mahogany Sideboard
Mahogany Queen Anne Ball and Claw Chairs
Mahogany Queen Anne Ball and Claw Chairs
Antigue Wooden Rocking Chair
Indoor/Outdoor Print Large Area Rug

Heavily Ornamented Spring Flower Candelabra
Blown Glass Table Lamp

Abigails Glass Test Tube Style Vase

Godinger Tasting Dishes and Antique Snuff
Boxes

Pair of Stacked Pillar Candle Holders
Small Cut Glass Decanters

Handblown Glass Perfume Bottles
Antique Sterling Silver Vanity Set
Kosta Boda Frutteria Series Pumpkin
Faberge Glass Etched Decorative Eggs
Antique Pair of Binoculars

Pair of Emilia Castillo Spice Dishes (2)
Antique Wick Burning Brass Tea Pot

Pair of Ralph Lauren Plaid Print Wine Glasses
(2) SAME SIZE

Chinoiserie Bottle Neck Vase

Gornam Cut Glass Wine Glasses

Pinky Crystal Wine Glasses and Pitcher
Coallection of United Kingdom Pottery

Waring Pro Professional Buffer
Server/Warming Tray

Waring Pro Professional Buffer
Server/Warming Tray
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Lot Title
4923 Rank M Witing Co. Sterling Silver Ram Head
Salt and Pepper Shakers

7777  Coach Leather Locking Briefcase

PAYMENT DUE:

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We
also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUY ERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday October 19th, 10:00 am - 4:00 pm at 8260 Grogans Ferry Rd. Sandy
Springs, GA 30350

**Click SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HEREto select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources: Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788, Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286, Gregory
Ballou (706) 333- 5232, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581. These are just
recommendations and not a guarantee the resources listed are able to accommodate.

NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no
refunds for abandoned items.

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases,
please give the cashier your last name when picking up

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
gleatons.com
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https://www.signupgenius.com/go/9040B4DACAE28A6F49-gleatons58

