

## **Upscale Downsizing Estate Sale in DUNWOODY - In-Home Estate Sale and Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Tue, Oct 6 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, Oct 18 8:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4000	Victorian Mahogany Wood Chest of Drawers	4101A	Italian Wooden Bar Chair with Wicker Seat
4001	Hand Painted Chinoiserie Wall Mirror	4101B	Italian Wooden Bar Chair with Wicker Seat
4002	Low Pile Hand Woven Persian Style Rug	4101C	Italian Wooden Bar Chair with Wicker Seat
4003	Low Pile Hand Woven Southwestern Print Rug	4102	Porcelain Chinoiserie Dog Table Lamp
4004	Botanical Illustration of Violet Plant	4103	Baking Accessories
4005	Botanical Illustration of Chrysanthemum Plant	4104	Foliage Etched Salad Bowls
4006	Painting of a Parisian Street Scene	4105	Ceramic Mixing Bowls
4007	Original Flower Still Life Painting by H. Jonas	4106	Nutri Bullet Balance
4008	Ixia Filiformis, Ixia Patens Ixia Filiforme by	4107	Assortment of Kitchen Knives
	Artokoloro	4108	Tortoise Shell Chalices
4009	Whirlpool Top Load Washer	4109	Christmas Chalices
4010	Centennial Maytag Front Load Dryer	4110	Vegetable Wall Art
4011	Antique Large Porcelain Ornamented Urn	4111	Wired Cage Standing Bottle Holder
4011B	Antique Porcelain and Brass Fruit Bowl	4112	Decorative Mounted Chinoiserie Platter
4012	Reed and Burton Tilting Water Pitcher	4114	Pair of Chinoiserie - Style Vases
4050	Rolling Regency Style Dining Table	4115	Sunflower Still Life Painting
4051	Mahogany Ball and Claw Dining Chairs with Leather Seats	4116	House Parts Pig Holding Sign
4052	Burl Wood Serpentine Sideboard	4117	Tin Hard Painted Serving Bowl
4053	Collection of Indian Brass Candleholders	4118	Stone Reclining Laughing Pig
4054	Large Chinoiserie Porcelain Fishbowl Planter	4119	Pair of Harvin Leaf Pot Holder
4055	Vintage Warranted Triple Plate Aurora S.P.	4120	Set of 3 Pot Holders
	MFG 1815 Silver Plate Decor Basket	4121	Chinese Porcelain Decorative Plate
4056	Antique large Lunt Silverplate	4122	Small Chinoiserie Porcelain Urn
4057A	Antique Warwick Meat Platter (A)	4123	Glass Large Candleholders
4057B	Antique Warwick Meat Platter (B)	4124	Cow Iron Wall Mounted Bell
4058	Antique Willow Pattern Meat Platter	4126	Luigi Plaid Briefcase
4059	Mediterranean Faux Fern Arrangement	4200	Restoration Hardware Deep Set Modern Couch
4060	Venice Street Scene by Redcel	4201A	Tufted Upholstered Armed Wingback Chair
4100A	Rustic Light Wood Factory Distressed Dining Table	4201B	Tufted Upholstered Armed Wingback Chair with Blue Decorative Pillow
4100B	Wood and Wicker Factory Distressed Dining Chairs	4202	Extra large Warm Toned South Western Floral Patterned Rug

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4203	Upholstered Bobbin Stool	4321	Acanthus Wall Shelf
4204	Antique Inlayed Side Table	4322	Pottery Reclining Frog
4205	Baluster Base Entry Table	4323	Small Stone Outdoor Grecian Flower Pot
4206	Antique Baluster Base Side Table	4324	Framhouse Cast Iron Bird
4207	Berman Slender Table Lamp	4325	Hollow Brass Standing Frog
4208	Acanthus Display Shelf	4326	Takakashi Porcelain Picture Frame
4209	Wall Mounted Moss Bouquets	4327	Lattice Stone Table Top Potted Faux Plant
4211	Farmhouse Carved Wooden Wall Decor	4328	Iron Multi Pedestal Candle Holder
4214	Pair of Chinoiseries Styled Prints	4329	Antique Chinese Porcelain Crown Neck
4215	Round Chinoiserie Porcelain Table Lamp	4330	Medium Sized Porcelain Chinoiserie Canister
4216	Spherical Chinoiserie Porcelain Vase	4331	Seymour China Blue Fine Porcelain Vase
4217	Colored Fruit Etched Crystal Cordial Glasses	4332	English Minton Delft Pattern Flow Plate
4218	Chinese Flat Top Spouted Round Vase	4333	Iron Stone 19th Century Decorative Plate
4219 4221	Flower Edge Chinese Bottle Neck Vase Neiman Marcus 95th Anniversary Limited	4334	1920's Vintage Man's Bowler Hat United Hatte of North America
	Edition Plates	4335	Decorative Monogrammed Moss Urn (Hen Feathers)
4222	Velvetine Lined Faberge Egg Glass Purse	4400	Copper King Bed Frame with Sleep Number
4300	Restoration Hardware Deep Set Modern Couch (B)		Bed
4301	Antique Inlayed Coffee Table with Hand Carved Chevron Detailing On Legs	4401	Dark Cherry 2 Piece Clothing Armoire / Entertainment Center
4302	Antique Chest of Drawers with Brass Pulls	4402	Burl Cherrywood Venetion Style Dresser
4303	Extra Large Potted Foliage	4403	Antique American Walnut Chest of Drawers With Mirror
4304	"Jester on Horseback" by Pablo Picasso	4404B	
4305	Outdoor Cafe Scene by Lee Avery Catts	4404B	Cherry Credenza With Pull-Out Desk (B) Heritage Camelback Upholstered Sofa
4306A	Commissioned Portrait of a Brunette Boy by		Cherry Two-Tired Nightstand
420 CD	June T. Dever (1994)		Cherry Two-Tiered Night Stand (B)
4306B	Commissioned Portrait of a Blond Boy by June T. Dever (1994)		Chinese Hand Painted Procelain Vase Style
4307	Swift Nighthawk 7 x 50 Model No.788 Binoculars	440711	Lamp
1007		4407B	Chinese Hand Painted Porcelain Vase Style
4308	Pair of Ceramic Artichokes		Lamp
4309	Stone Bust Signed by FED	4408	Oversized Print Delft Porcelain Table Lamp
4310	Artichoke Finial	4409	Spring Time Floral Porcelain Urn Table Lamp
4311	"Playmates" by Miro Musalin	4410	Mediteranin Porcelain Round Table Lamp
4312	1953 Coca-Cola Christmas Playing Cards	4411	Chinese Hand Painted Porcelain Canister
4313	Tabletop Iron Eiffel Tower Sculpture	4412	Porcelain Delkt Bunny Piggy Bank
4314	English Oversized Pottery Vases	4413	Mediteranin Wooden Wall Hangings
4315	Hand Woven Small Indian Area Rug	4414	â€~' A Difficult Bunker― Print
4316	Stone Bunny and Lettuce Bowl	4415	Mens Accessories Lot
4317	Fleur Delis Stone Sculpture	4416	Alexander Wang Cashmere Skull Cap
4318	1950's Sterling Shoe Mold	4417	Oversized Handpainted Chinese Pottery Round Necked Vase
4319 4320	Reading Monkey In Fez Hat Bookends Tuscan Style Small Wooden Chest	4418	Oversized Handpainted Chinese Porcelain Round Vase

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
4419	Floor Pillar Venetian Style Candle Holders	4709	Leather Arm Chair
4420	Decorative Name Plates of European Capitals	4710	Meade Full Size Standing Telescope NG-70sm
4421 4422	Grecian Frieze Wall Decor Front Opening Door Mounted Iron Mailbox	4800	American Mahogany Carved Poster Bed with Urn Finials
4423	SJO and Runsa Prints	4803	Brown University Nichols and Stone Windsor Back Wooden Rocking Chair
4424	Collection of Iron Wall Hangings	4804	Henry Link Wicker Narrow Chest of Drawers
4425	Farmhouse Rustic Tin Star Wall Hanging	4805	South Western Native Floral Patterned Rug
4426	Parisienne Framed Wall Art	4806	Antique Map of The World 1594 Graphic Art
4427 4428	Pair of Step Stools (2)		on Canvas
4428	Venetian Acanthus Wooden Jewelry Box "Brave Hearted― by Spicher	4807	Illustration of Colonial Hunters
4431	Winter Scarves	4808	"Landscape― (1980) by S.Ingram
4431 4500	Indiana Desk Company L Shaped Bureau	4809	Costumes Ecclesiastiques Civils Et Militaires De Rome by Levilly, Phileard Salvator
4501	Wicker Standing Basket	4810	Neoclassical Oversized Table Lamp
4502	Colonial Style Outdoor Wooden Bench	4900	Antique Burl Mahogany Sideboard
4504A	•	4901A	Mahogany Queen Anne Ball and Claw Chairs
4504B	Golf Club Lot B	4901B	Mahogany Queen Anne Ball and Claw Chairs
4504C		4902	Antique Wooden Rocking Chair
4504D		4903	Indoor/Outdoor Print Large Area Rug
4504E	Golf Club Lot E	4904	Heavily Ornamented Spring Flower Candelabra
4506	Radio Flyer Wagon		Blown Glass Table Lamp
4507	John Reuter Jr. Original Bullseye Putter	4905	Abigails Glass Test Tube Style Vase
4508	Player Piano	4906	Godinger Tasting Dishes and Antique Snuff Boxes
4509	Bike Trailor Hitch	4907	Pair of Stacked Pillar Candle Holders
4510	Oversized Chinoiserie Long Neck Table Lamp	4908	Small Cut Glass Decanters
4511	Scotts Turf Builder Fertilizer Spreader	4909	Handblown Glass Perfume Bottles
4512	Scotts Turf Builder Mini Broadcast Spreader	4910	Antique Sterling Silver Vanity Set
4600	Turted Wingback Up Holstered Queen Size Bed	4911	Kosta Boda Frutteria Series Pumpkin
4601	Plaid Upholstered Couch	4912	Faberge Glass Etched Decorative Eggs
4602	Antique Burl Wood Dresser With Ballaster Detailing	4913	Antique Pair of Binoculars
4603	8 Point Buck Antlers	4914	Pair of Emilia Castillo Spice Dishes (2)
4700	Alexander Julian Queen Size Poster Bed	4915	Antique Wick Burning Brass Tea Pot
4701	Antique Rolling Burl Wood Mahogany Chest Of Drawers	4916	Pair of Ralph Lauren Plaid Print Wine Glasses (2) SAME SIZE
4702	Lazy Lawyer Corp. Large Slant Top Desk	4917	Chinoiserie Bottle Neck Vase
4702B	Walnut Backless Stool With Wicker Seat	4918	Gornam Cut Glass Wine Glasses
4703	Davis Furniture Company French Provincial	4919	Pinky Crystal Wine Glasses and Pitcher
	Oversized Night Stand	4920	Collection of United Kingdom Pottery
4704	Excalibur and Fabrica Bermejo Toledo Swords	4922A	Waring Pro Professional Buffer
4705	Grecian Gourd Table Lamp	4022D	Server/Warming Tray Waring Pro Professional Buffer
4706	Glazed Pottery Hollow Table Lamp	4922B	Waring Pro Professional Buffer Server/Warming Tray
4707	Pigaile Sombrero		
4708	Social Bunnies By Unknown Artist		

Lot Title

4923 Rank M Witing Co. Sterling Silver Ram Head

Salt and Pepper Shakers

7777 Coach Leather Locking Briefcase

## **PAYMENT DUE:**

Full Payment is Due before Pick Up

For zero-contact payment, please ensure your bidder profile contains accurate credit card information. We also accept cash. No Checks, Please

15% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

PICK UP: By Appointment Monday October 19th, 10:00 am - 4:00 pm at 8260 Grogans Ferry Rd. Sandy Springs, GA 30350

\*\*Click <u>SCHEDULE PICK UP APPOINTMENT HERE</u>to select your pick up time.

Delivery Resources: Brothers on the Move (470) 215-0788, Brandon Trellis (470) 955-9286, Gregory Ballou (706) 333- 5232, Andrew Fierbaugh of Stars Mills Movers (904) 303-1581. These are just recommendations and not a guarantee the resources listed are able to accommodate.

NO EXCEPTIONS. Any item not removed at those times will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Please bring help to load your items and If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please give the cashier your last name when picking up

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. **gleatons.com**